
1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4703 or 402-376-4701      Greg Nielsen, Fieldman Cell: 402-389-0833

Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Upcoming Sales
Thurs., April 5: Special Feeder & Replacement Heifer 
Sale & 2 Jersey nurse cows (springing or pairs) 
from Katie Hunt (402-387-1042) 
Tues., April 10: Oakwater Ranch/Rocking Arrow Bull 
Sale
Thurs., April 12: Regular sale
Thurs., April 19: Special Feeder & Replacement 

Heifer Sale
Thurs., April 26: Regular Sale
Thurs., May 3: No Sale
Thurs., May 10: Regular, Bred Female & Pair Sale
Thurs., May 17: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., June 21: Special Fall Bred Female Sale

Market Report
Thursday, March 29, 2018

Representative Sales:
Phil, Luke & Landon Miller Angus.................43 angus bulls yrlg, fall & twos.........................................................avg  $5,040.00


